Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd

168 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signathillproducts.com
Web: hitp:/www.signalhillproduets.com

Safari Wine Club (Pty) Lid
Rotique Centre, Huilshoerboom Street
Hoedspruit

Hoedspruit MP 1380

SOUTH AFRICA

Aftn: Evelyn Poole

0150040579

0150040579

SSSRLL T e
01: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330mlI NRBs (5% ALC/VOL) .

2 FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330m! NRBs (5%
ALCIVOL)

3 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Barries Cider - 24 x 330ml
NRE (4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (£,5% ALC/
VOL)

5 FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330m NRBs (4%
ALCVOL)

5} FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%
ALCNOL)

7 FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs
{0.5% ALC/VOL)

H] FG BR-352: Striped Harse Filsner - 24 x 330m| NRBs
(4.5% ALCVOL)

1.0000

2.0000 ‘/
2,0000 \/
1.0000 \/
1.00G0 \/
5.0000 \/
5.0000 ‘/

5.0000v

Continued,.,

Reference No,: IN165829
Date: 13-Mar-2025
Due Date: 30-Apr-2025
CustomeriD; 2544
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT # 4060266719
Source; LRFGOB

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Uitra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines)
Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street
Hoedspruit
Hoedspruit MP 1380
SOUTH AFRICA
Adtn: Matthew Poole
0150040579
0836575726

S
NDD = Monday prince Replacement of sto

CASE 270,0000 100%
CASE 245.0000 100%
CASE 283.8600 100%
CASE 280.0000 100%
CASE 260.0000 100%
CASE 260.0000 0%
CASE 245.0000 0%
CASE 245.0000 0%

270.00

490.00
567.72
280.00
260.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Page: t of 2

0.00
0.0C
0.00
0.00
1,300.00
1,225.00

1,225.00



Safari Wine Club (Pty) Lid
Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street
Hoedspruit

Hoedspruit MP 1380

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Evelyn Poole

0150040579

0150040579

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Reference No.:

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Custormer 1D:

Email: debtors@signathillproducts.com Currancy:

Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhiliproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

RSA

Ultra Liguors Hoedspruit {(Safari Wines)
Rotigque Centre, Huilshoerhcom Street
Hoedspruit

Hoedspruit MP 1380

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Matthew Pocle

0150040579

IN165829
13-Mar-2025
30-Apr-2025

C2644

ZAR
4860266719
LRFGOS

: S e
2.5% 30 days from St

ant

Driver: [ ué‘ {“{/\AQ /(Qé

Driver Signature:

Truck Reg: ﬁ,}w Cf; (L_

Cust Signaturs= 7o

‘Bettientent Discount! R 107,81

i
§ Note : Please nota settlement discount doesn't include raturnable items.
;

]
i
i
i

Returns:
SHP 2O Rog
SHP 304 Kep

Sreaagbaw Crates and Bontes

Swarghow Crates oniy

Chep evchgnged: sivepped with LR

Chap rowitns for coediz

Tewils

AR Lasherater

DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By: KfN'G

DPBC Checked By:

Date: 'EL/-,A'-/-D.B //25".:

Tax Total:

Total (ZAR):
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products {Ply) Lid -— Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 44602565833 -— Custorns Code: 24127081

W!“‘
m

Sales Total:

3,750.00 |

562.50 °
4,312.50

Bavaria




