



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

## Tax Invoice

<b>Reference No.:</b>	<b>IN165829</b>
<b>Date:</b>	<b>13-Mar-2025</b>
<b>Due Date:</b>	<b>30-Apr-2025</b>
<b>Customer ID:</b>	<b>C2544</b>
<b>Currency:</b>	<b>ZAR</b>
<b>Customer VAT #</b>	<b>4860266719</b>
<b>Source:</b>	<b>LRF06</b>

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:				
Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Evelyn Poole 0150040579 0150040579		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines) Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Matthew Poole 0150040579 0836575726				
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER		TERMS				
NDD = Monday prnce Replacement of		2.5% 30 days from Statement				
SO NUMBER		SHIPMENT NUMBER				
SO161319		SS191559				
NO. TYPE		CUSTOMER PRO. NO.				
SO		NDD = Monday prnce Replacement of sto				
NO.	ITEM	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000 ✓	CASE 270.0000	100%	270.00	0.00
2	FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	2.0000 ✓	CASE 245.0000	100%	490.00	0.00
3	FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	2.0000 ✓	CASE 283.8600	100%	567.72	0.00
4	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000 ✓	CASE 280.0000	100%	280.00	0.00
5	FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	1.0000 ✓	CASE 260.0000	100%	260.00	0.00
6	FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	5.0000 ✓	CASE 260.0000	0%	0.00	1,300.00
7	FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000 ✓	CASE 245.0000	0%	0.00	1,225.00
8	FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000 ✓	CASE 245.0000	0%	0.00	1,225.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
 166 Gunners Circle  
 Epping 1  
 Cape Town, WC, 7460  
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

**Tax Invoice**

Reference No.: IN165829  
 Date: 13-Mar-2025  
 Due Date: 30-Apr-2025  
 Customer ID: C2544  
 Currency: ZAR  
 Customer VAT #: 4860266719  
 Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Safari Wine Club (Pty) Ltd Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Evelyn Poole 0150040579 0150040579		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Hoedspruit (Safari Wines) Rotique Centre, Huilsboerboom Street Hoedspruit Hoedspruit MP 1380 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Matthew Poole 0150040579 0836575726	
CUSTOMER REF NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
NDD = Monday price Replacement of	2.5% 30 days from Statement		

Driver: *Nicholas*  
 Driver Signature: *[Signature]*  
 Truck Reg: *FHW 451L*

Cust Received By: *KING*  
 Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:  
 DPBC Checked By:  
 Date: *24/03/25*

Settlement Discount:	R 107.81	Sales Total:	3,750.00
Note:	Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total:	562.50
		Total (ZAR):	4,312.50
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081			

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swapped with LP	
Chep returns for credit	

